PROSECCO, CZECH SPARKLING WINE?? 150ml  750ml

PROSECCO CA “TULLIO, EXTRA DRY,11%, ITALY 165 850
CHATEAU RADYNE, EXTRA DRY, 13%, CZ jm 165 850
PINOT BLANC & CHARDONNAY 2021 - KOLBY 950
BRUT NATURE, 13%, CZ

BILE VINO / WHITE WINE 12 150ml 750ml
VELTLINSKE ZELENE, SEDLAK, CZ, 12 %, DRY 155 650
PINOT GRIS, KOLBY, CZ, 13 %, MED DRY 175 700
RYZLINK VLASSKY, KOLBY, CZ, 13,5 %, DRY 210 750
CHARDONNAY SOUL, FABIG, CZ, 14 % DRY 210 850
SAUVIGNON, KOLBY, CZ, 13 %, DRY 205 950

PINOT GRIGIO DOC, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY, 13,5 %, DRY 960
SOAVE CLASSICO DOC, VENETO, ITALY, 12,5 %, DRY 900
RIESLING VIERPASS, MOSEL, GERMANY, 12 %, DRY 1150
GRUNER VELTLINER, WACHAU, AUSTRIA, 13 % ,DRY 1290
MOSCATO D " ASTI, PIEMONTE, ITALY, 5 % SWEET 1190

CERVENE VINO / RED WINE 2 150ml 750ml

CABERNET MORAVIA, SEDLAK, CZ, 12,5 %, DRY 165 650
CUVEE RED, (CS & ME), CZ, KOLBY, 13,5% DRY 225 750
PRIMITIVO IGP, PUGLIA, ITALY, 12 % DRY 240 1280

VALPOLICELLA SUP. DOC, VENETO, ITALY, 13,5 %, DRY 1280

PRIMITIVO IGP, PUGLIA, ITALY, 12 %, DRY 1280
BARBERA D “ ASTI, PIEMONTE, ITALY, 14,5 %, DRY 1150
CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, TUSCANY, ITALY, 14 %, DRY 1260
NERO D “ AVOLA IGP, SICILY, ITALY,13,5 %, DRY 1050
RUZOVE VINO / ROSE WINE 12 150ml  750ml
ROSE MODRY PORTUGAL, KOLBY, CZ, DRY 165 850
PIVO / BEER 12 300ml 500ml
BUDWEISER BUDVAR ,,33“ 4,6 % 65 95
BUDWEISER BUDVAR DARK 4,7 % 65 95
BUDVAR NON-ALCOHOLIC 0,33 BOTTLE 65
KOKTEILY / COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 180
HUGO SPRITZ 180
MOJITO FROM OUR GARDEN 250

COSMOPOLITAN (ABSOLUT VODKA, COINTREAU, LIME) 250
OLD FASHIONED ( ANGOSTURA, SUGAR,
BULLEIT BOURBON, ORANGE ) 250

APERITIVES & PORT WINE

MARTINI DRY, BIANCO, ROSSO 150
APEROL 150
CAMPARI BITTER 140
PASTIS PERNOD 130

LIQUEURS

BECHEROVKA
BAILEY * S

KAHLUA

AMARETTO DISARONNO 82

GIN

BEEFEATER
GORDON “ S

PLYMOUTH

HENDRICK * S

MONKEY 47

CZECH MADE GIN
BOHEMIAN GIN, ZUPANEK

VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE
BELUGA
GREY GOOSE

TEQUILA

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO
OLMECA BLANCO
CZECH FRUIT BRANDY

VIZOVICKA SLIVOVICE 2821
VIZOVICKA SLIVOVICE 2020, AGED
STAROVICKA MERUNKOVICE 2021
GRAPPA & CZECH GRAPE SPIRIT

GRAPPA FIOR DI VITE - RAMAZZOTTI
TRAMINOVICE - KOLBY

COGNAC

MARTEL VS P
REMY MARTIN VSOP
WHISKY ta<

JAMESON

JAMESON CASKMATES
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABLE
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O.
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O.
GLENLIVET RESERVE
ABERLOUR 12
GLEMORANGIE 10 Y.O.
LAPHROAIG QARTER CASK
FOUR ROSES

CZECH MADE WHISKY
GOLDCOCK PEATED - SINGLE MALT

BOURBON ?*a¢

JACK DANIELS
BULLEIT BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE

165
165
165
165

190
190
175
250
280

210

170
200
250

185
175

180
195
205

150
150

265
285

190
205
165
205
325
225
275
250
345
165

190

190
215
245



RU

BACARDI

DON PAPA

DIPLOMATICO

ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 ANOS

NEALKO / SOFT DRINKS

FILTERED WATER - STILL / SPARKLING 500ml|
MATTONI 750ml - SPARKLING
MATTONI 330ml - SPARKLING
PEPSI 250ml

PEPSI MAX 250ml

MIRINDA 250ml

7UP 250ml

TONIC 250ml

GINGER ALE 250ml

FARMERS LEMONADE 350ml
RASPBERRY

STRAWBERRY

MINT

GINGER

ELDERFLOWER

MANGO - PASSION FRUIT
DRAGON FRUIT

GRAPEFRUIT

FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMON LEMONADE 350ml

TEPLE NAPOJE / HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO LUNGO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 7
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO’
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE’

IRISH COFFEE '«7
ESPRESSO TONIC

TEA SELECTION MESSMER
FRESH MINT/GINGER TEA

185
245
265
285

60
100
60
75
75
75
75
75
75

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

75
75
85
90
90
95
100
175
125
90
135




	Snímek číslo 1
	Snímek číslo 2
	Snímek číslo 3
	Snímek číslo 4



