

PROSECCO, CZECH SPARKLING WINE <sup>12</sup>	150ml	750ml
PROSECCO CA ´ TULLIO, EXTRA DRY, 11%, ITALY	165	850
CHATEAU RADYNE, EXTRA DRY, 13%, CZ	165	850
PINOT BLANC & CHARDONNAY 2021 – KOLBY		950
BRUT NATURE, 13%, CZ		

BILÉ VÍNO / WHITE WINE <sup>12</sup>	150ml	750ml
VELTLÍNSKÉ ZELENÉ, SEDLÁK, CZ, 12 %, DRY	155	650
PINOT GRIS, KOLBY, CZ, 13 %, MED DRY	175	700
RYZLINK VLAŠSKÝ, KOLBY, CZ, 13,5 %, DRY	210	750
CHARDONNAY SOUL, FABIG, CZ, 14 % DRY	210	850
SAUVIGNON, KOLBY, CZ, 13 %, DRY	205	950

PINOT GRIGIO DOC, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY, 13,5 %, DRY	960
SOAVE CLASSICO DOC, VENETO, ITALY, 12,5 %, DRY	900
RIESLING VIERPASS, MOSEL, GERMANY, 12 %, DRY	1150
GRUNER VELTLINER, WACHAU, AUSTRIA, 13 %, DRY	1290
MOSCATO D ´ ASTI, PIEMONTE, ITALY, 5 % SWEET	1190

ČERVENÉ VÍNO / RED WINE <sup>12</sup>	150ml	750ml
CABERNET MORAVIA, SEDLÁK, CZ, 12,5 %, DRY	165	650
CUVÉE RED, (CS & ME), CZ, KOLBY, 13,5 % DRY	225	750
PRIMITIVO IGP, PUGLIA, ITALY, 12 % DRY	240	1280

VALPOLICELLA SUP. DOC, VENETO, ITALY, 13,5 %, DRY	1280
PRIMITIVO IGP, PUGLIA, ITALY, 12 %, DRY	1280
BARBERA D ´ ASTI, PIEMONTE, ITALY, 14,5 %, DRY	1150
CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, TUSCANY, ITALY, 14 %, DRY	1260
NERO D ´ AVOLA IGP, SICILY, ITALY, 13,5 %, DRY	1050

RŮŽOVÉ VÍNO / ROSE WINE <sup>12</sup>	150ml	750ml
ROSE MODRÝ PORTUGAL, KOLBY, CZ, DRY	165	850

  

PIVO / BEER <sup>1a</sup>	300ml	500ml
BUDWEISER BUDVAR „33“ 4,6 %	65	95
BUDWEISER BUDVAR DARK 4,7 %	65	95
BUDVAR NON-ALCOHOLIC 0,33 BOTTLE	65	

#### KOKTEILY / COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ	180
HUGO SPRITZ	180
MOJITO FROM OUR GARDEN	250
COSMOPOLITAN (ABSOLUT VODKA, COINTREAU, LIME)	250
OLD FASHIONED ( ANGOSTURA, SUGAR, BULLEIT BOURBON, ORANGE )	250

#### APERITIVES & PORT WINE

MARTINI DRY, BIANCO, ROSSO	150
APEROL	150
CAMPARI BITTER	140
PASTIS PERNOD	130

#### LIQUEURS

BECHEROVKA	165
BAILEY ´ S	165
KAHLUA	165
AMARETTO DISARONNO <sup>8a</sup>	165

#### GIN

BEEFEATER	190
GORDON ´ S	190
PLYMOUTH	175
HENDRICK ´ S	250
MONKEY 47	280
CZECH MADE GIN	
BOHEMIAN GIN, ŽUFÁNEK	210

#### VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE	170
BELUGA	200
GREY GOOSE	250
TEQUILA	
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO	185
OLMECA BLANCO	175
CZECH FRUIT BRANDY	

VIZOVICKÁ SLIVOVICE 2021	180
VIZOVICKÁ SLIVOVICE 2020, AGED	195
STAROVICKÁ MERUŇKOVICE 2021	205
GRAPPA & CZECH GRAPE SPIRIT	

GRAPPA FIOR DI VITE - RAMAZZOTTI	150
TRAMÍNOVICE - KOLBY	150

#### COGNAC

MARTEL VS	265
REMY MARTIN VSOP	285
WHISKY <sup>1a,c</sup>	

JAMESON	190
JAMESON CASKMATES	205
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABLE	165
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O.	205
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O.	325
GLENLIVET RESERVE	225
ABERLOUR 12	275
GLEMORANGIE 10 Y.O.	250
LAPHROAIG QARTER CASK	345
FOUR ROSES	165
CZECH MADE WHISKY	
GOLDCOCK PEATED - SINGLE MALT	190

BOURBON <sup>1a,c</sup>	190
JACK DANIELS	215
BULLEIT BOURBON	245
WOODFORD RESERVE	

**COURTYARD**  
BY MARRIOTT

Prague City

**RUM**

<b>BACARDI</b>	<b>185</b>
<b>DON PAPA</b>	<b>245</b>
<b>DIPLOMATICO</b>	<b>265</b>
<b>ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 AÑOS</b>	<b>285</b>

**NEALKO / SOFT DRINKS**

<b>FILTERED WATER - STILL / SPARKLING 500ml</b>	<b>60</b>
<b>MATTONI 750ml - SPARKLING</b>	<b>100</b>
<b>MATTONI 330ml - SPARKLING</b>	<b>60</b>
<b>PEPSI 250ml</b>	<b>75</b>
<b>PEPSI MAX 250ml</b>	<b>75</b>
<b>MIRINDA 250ml</b>	<b>75</b>
<b>7UP 250ml</b>	<b>75</b>
<b>TONIC 250ml</b>	<b>75</b>
<b>GINGER ALE 250ml</b>	<b>75</b>

<b>FARMERS LEMONADE 350ml</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>RASPBERRY</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>STRAWBERRY</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>MINT</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>GINGER</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>ELDERFLOWER</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>MANGO - PASSION FRUIT</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>DRAGON FRUIT</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>GRAPEFRUIT</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMON LEMONADE 350ml</b>	<b>95</b>

**TEPLÉ NÁPOJE / HOT DRINKS**

<b>ESPRESSO</b>	<b>75</b>
<b>ESPRESSO LUNGO</b>	<b>75</b>
<b>ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 7</b>	<b>85</b>
<b>CAPPUCCINO 7</b>	<b>90</b>
<b>LATTE MACCHIATO 7</b>	<b>90</b>
<b>DOUBLE ESPRESSO</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>FLAT WHITE 7</b>	<b>100</b>
<b>IRISH COFFEE 1c,7</b>	<b>175</b>
<b>ESPRESSO TONIC</b>	<b>125</b>
<b>TEA SELECTION MESSMER</b>	<b>90</b>
<b>FRESH MINT/GINGER TEA</b>	<b>135</b>

**Shoes for everybody**  
See our late Spring styles before buying. We fit any foot and any purse.  
**WATSON, DURHAM & HOOPER**  
185  
245  
265  
285

**C. SCHWARZ, Manufacturer and Dealer in**  
**WAGON COVERS**  
Columbus Buggy, Dealer Wagon, Trencher, Wagon, Horse Wagon, Spring Wagon, etc.  
185  
245  
265  
285

**Syrup of Fig**  
**Gladness Compound**  
With a better understanding of the transient nature of the human life which vanishes before your eyes, gentle effects - pleasant to the taste - are desired. There is no knowledge that so many people know are not due to any action of the system, which the physician has to give. Fig Syrup is a remedy which promotes cleanliness, without debilitating effects, to note when you have the remedy which is manufactured by the Fig Syrup Co. only, and sold by reliable druggists.  
75  
75  
85  
90  
90  
95  
100  
175  
125  
90  
135

**Doesn't take Much Money for Groceries at BARREDA'S**  
That is, not nearly as much as they ask in other places.  
**Fresh Groceries**  
Mince meat, tomatoes, bird seed, legumes, eggs, farina, tea, sugar, salsas, cinnamon, shoe polish, sausage, spaghetti, French mustard, cream, custard, peas, dates, olives in kegs, pickles, ripe beef, corn beef, sour kraut, asparagus, Swiss cheese, butter, preserves, citrus, lemons, oranges, apples, Mission grapes, chocolate, etc.

**Alice & Brownsville STAGE CO.**  
CONNECTING AT ALICE WITH SAN ANTONIO & ABILENE PASSENGER AND MEXICAN NATIONAL RAILWAYS.  
This Line carries the United States Mail on Schedule  
Time of 40 Hours.  
Stages Leave Alice and Brownsville Daily at 6 a. m. (Sun days included) and arrive at Destination the next Evening.  
RATES OF FARE.  
Round Trip Ticket.....\$ 22.50  
One Trip.....15.00  
Children under 12 years half fare.  
Children under five years free.  
**ADOLPH ASHHEIM, Agt., Brownsville, Tex**  
**THOS BEYNON**

...the new arrangement the mail will be delivered to the officials at C. P. Diaz, and that for further destination will be sent through on the same train

**We Buy, Sell, Repair, Pack and Rent Furniture.**  
**BARR & KULLER.**  
14-416 Milam Street,

**PHOENIX LUMBER COMPANY**  
Manufacturers of Lumber, Sash, Doors, Blinds, Work AND INTERIOR FINISH.  
14-416 Milam Street,

**POSTAL TREATY WITH MEXICO.**  
An Order Expediting Mail Across the Border.

During a recent trip to Mexico, Superintendent O. L. Teachout of the railway mail service for this district, effected a treaty with the Mexican officials regarding the postal service between the two countries, which will prove of immense benefit to the business of the United States.  
The dispatching of mails into Mexico has been far from satisfactory for some time, owing to the fact that they were held in the border for twenty-four hours for purposes of inspection and making assessments on a dutiable matter. Also the manner in which mail was sent from that country to this. The Mexican postal officials have been sacking all mail regard less of territory in one pouch, leaving it to the postal clerks of this country to make the proper distribution.  
The great bulk of the mail matter sent to Mexico goes through Nuevo Laredo, and is handled at that postoffice. In order to partly expedite the delivery of mail matter to Mexican points the U. S. Post Office at Laredo run has been divided into separate pouches to the different important cities, throwing packages that may contain dutiable matter in pouches thus marked. But this arrangement has proven far from satisfactory.

The new treaty, which goes into effect next Monday, will do away all delays of mail except

...this section of the country. A short distance back very good water was obtained on some of the ranches above the city at a depth of 150 feet, and being satisfied with good enough, the parties were content with a limited quantity. However, at the Oso ranch, a few miles above the city, a well was recently bored to a depth of 165 feet and a first class quality of water spouted up in the casing to a height of 135 feet.

The fact promises to be irrefragable, his undoubted success in this section, the fact being clearly proven that all that is necessary to obtain all the pure water needed is to bore deep

**THE ALASKAN BOUNDARY.**  
Honorable John Truitt, Ex-governor of the Territory, in discussing the Alaska boundary question, Hon. Warren Truitt, retiring United States Judge of Alaska, having turned over his office to his successor, Hon. A. Delaney, said:

"The unanimous opinion on the boundary question is that the line should stay where it is. The people do not want England's contention, for it would take some of the best of Southwestern Alaska and control the Yukon trade. The people are opposed to any more of England's map making and they don't want arbitration, for they consider there is nothing to arbitrate. They have seen enough arbitration in the Behring Sea controversy, in which England got all she desired. The line is where it has been conceded for years, but they recognize the contention.

It is received with favor. The question is taken bearing on the Alaskan boundary dispute. The people are opposed to any more of England's map making and they don't want arbitration, for they consider there is nothing to arbitrate. They have seen enough arbitration in the Behring Sea controversy, in which England got all she desired. The line is where it has been conceded for years, but they recognize the contention.



**J. BIELENT**  
GENERAL AGENT  
**New Ho Sewing Mac**  
The Best and Best Machine in the World for Sewing the most delicate work in the World's Fair  
—D. S. BIELENT—  
**JEWELRY, ARMS, AMMUNITION**

**REPSDORF BROS. MANUFACTURERS**  
Tennis, Awnings, Torpedo WAGON COVERS, FLAG POLES, etc.  
185  
245  
265  
285

**Waukegan BARBER**  
1 000,000 Pounds New HOUSTON LIGHTER-STRONG  
107 Main Street and 108

**"CAMELL"**  
The most beautiful and healthful...  
Prepared in liquid form in pure water from which a copious perfume is obtained...  
Price, 50 Cents per Bottle

**A Good Medicine**  
Wife Cured of Rheumatism  
My wife was suffering from rheumatism. I purchased Hood's Sarsaparil and she is cured.

**COURTYARD**  
BY MARIOTT  
Prague City